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CME ACTIVITY EVALUATION FORM

Directions: Please complete the following questions and place the form on the registration table as you leave.
Your written comments are greatly appreciated. Thank you!

1. What was your overall opinion of the CME activity? (please circle one)
Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor

Educational Objectives:

Upon completing this course, participants will be able to:
1. To understand the current burden that trauma presents to Alabama.
2. To recognize the increasing danger from falls.
3. To be aware of the national “STOP the bleed” campaign

2. Did the materials presented meet the stated objectives? (Please circle) Yes No

3. What did you like most about this CME activity?

4. What did you like least about this CME activity?

5. Do you have specific suggestions as to how this CME activity might be improved?
6. Did you feel the CME activity content was: (please circle one)
Just right Too advanced Too basic
7. Was the information/material presented at this CME activity free from commercial bias?

(please circle) Yes No  If no, please explain




FACULTY EVALUATION CRITERIA:

5 =Excellent 4=Good 3= Average 2 = Fair

The Benefits of the Statewide Trauma and Health
Systems (STHS)
Dr. Thomas Miller

STHS Overview
Drs. William Crawford and Sarah Nafziger

National Trauma Care Updates
Dr. Sydney Brevard

Alabama Trauma Communications Center
Overview with Success Stories
Mr. Joe Acker

Stroke and STEMI Systems
Dr. Sarah Nafziger

STHS Regions and the Role of Regional Directors
Mr. Spencer Howard, Mr. John Blue, Mr. Joe Acker,
Mpr. Glenn Davis, Mrs. Denise Louthain, and

Mpr. David Garmon

Additional Comments:

Quality of
Presentation

54321

54321

54321

54321

54321

54321

1 = Poor
Quality of  Value of
Handout Topic
54321 54321
54321 54321
54321 54321
54321 54321
54321 54321
54321 54321

Overall
Rating
54321

54321

54321

54321

54321

54321

Signature (if you wish):

Thank you for taking the time to share your thoughts about this CME activity.



